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Attendees Registration 

 
Name Affiliation Address Email/Telephone 

Abbud-Madrid, Angel  Center for Commercial 
Applications of Combustion in 
Space 

Colorado School of Mines 
CEPR Dept 
1500 Illinois St 
Golden CO 80401 

Aabbudma@mines.edu 
303-384-2300 
 

Achari, Aniruddha Raytheon 
NASA-Marshall Space Flight 
Center 

NASA-Marshall Space Flight 
Center 
SD-48/Bldg. 4464 
Huntsville, AL 35812 

Aniruddha.Achari@msfc.nasa.gov 
256-544-4387 

Azevedo Correa Jr., Flavio de  Instituto de Aeronautica e 
Espaco 

Praca Marechal-do-Ar 
Eduardo Gomes,50 
Vila das Acacias 
CEP: 12228-904 
Sao Jose do Campos-Sao 
Paulo, BRAZIL 

Flavio@iae.cta.br 
55-12-347-4659 
 

Bandeira, Iraja Newton Brazilian Space Research 
Institute-INPE 

Instituto Nacional de 
Pesquisas Espaciais 
Centro de Tecnologias 
Especiais 
CP 515 12.201-970 
 Sao Jose dos Campos, SP 
BRAZIL 

Iraja@las.inpe.br 
55-12-345-6705 

Basu, Sumita (Ms.) Rensselaer Polytechnic 
Institute 

2001 Aerospace Parkway 
Brook Park  OH  44142 

Sbasu@cleveland.feddata.com 
216-925-1105 

Bogossian, Otavio Luiz National Institute for Space 
Research 

Av. Dos Astronautas 1758 
Sao Jose dos Campos-SP 
C.P. 515 CEP 12227-010 
BRAZIL 

Bogossia@dss.inpe.br 
55-12-345-6153 

Boisvert, Pierre Canadian Space Agency John H. Chapman Space 
Centre 
6767 route de l’Aeroport 
Saint-Hubert 
Quebec CANADA 
J3Y 8Y9 

Pierre.boisvert@space.gc.ca 
450.926.4985 

Chiaramonte, Francis NASA-Glenn Research Center NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 500-102 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

Francis.p.Chiaramonte@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-8040 

Ciszak, Ewa NASA-Marshall Space Flight 
Center 

NASA-Marshall Space Flight 
Center 
Lab for Structural Biology 
SD48/Bldg. 4464 
MSFC AL  35812-0001 

Ewa.ciszak@msfc.nasa.gov 
256-544-5531 

Cosmo, Mario L. Smithsonian Astrophysical 
Observatory 

Smithsonian Astrophysical 
Observatory 
60 Garden Street 
MS 80 
Cambridge, MA 02138 

Mcosmo@cfa.harvard.edu 
617-495-7412 

DelBasso, Steven The Boeing Company 
NASA-Johnson Space Center 
 

NASA-Johnson Space Ctr 
M/S: 831-ZC01 
502 Gemini Ave 
Houston TX  77058 

Steve.d.delbasso@sw.boeing.com 
281-853-1603 
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DeLombard, Richard NASA-Glenn Research Center NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 500-216 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

Richard.DeLombard@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-5285 

Demets, Rene HE Space Operations b.v. ESTEC (MSM-GMS) 
Keplerlaan 1 
NL-2201 AZ Noordwijk 
The NETHERLANDS 

Rdemets@estec.esa.nl 
+31 71 565 5081 

Donovan, Frances Lockheed-Martin Engineering 
and Sciences 
NASA-Ames Research Center 

NASA-Ames Research Ctr 
M/S T20G-2 
Moffett Field CA  94035 

Fdonovan@mail.arc.nasa.gov 
650-604-5639 

Doyle, John Space Hardware Optimization 
Technology (SHOT), Inc. 

SHOT 
7200 Highway 150 
Greenville IN  47124 

Jdoyle@shot.com 
812-923-9591 

Duval, Walter NASA-Glenn Research Center NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 105-1 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

Walter.M.Duval@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-5023 

Fortier, Rejean Canadian Space Agency  Canadian Space Agency 
6767, route de L’ Aeroport 
Saint-Hubert, Quebec 
Canada J3Y 8Y9 

Rejean.Fortier@space.gc.ca 
450-926-4780 

Foster, William M. NASA-Glenn Research Center NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 500-102 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

William.Foster@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-2368 

Fox, James C. Canopus Systems Inc. Canopus Systems Inc. 
P.O. Box 130319 
2010 Hogback  Suite 3 
Ann Arbor MI  48113-0319 

Fox@canopus.com 
734-971-4422 

Francisco, David NASA-Glenn Research Center NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 500-216 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

David.Francisco@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-2653 

Fujita, Yoshihiro NASDA NASDA 
2-1-1 Sengen, Tsukuba 
Ibaraki, 305-8505 
Japan 

Fuj17a@wk9.so-net.ne.jp 
81-3-3791-3700 

Gattis, Christy NASA-Marshall Space Flight 
Center 

NASA-Marshall Space Flight 
Center 
ED21, Bldg. 4666 
Huntsville AL  35812 

Christy.gattis@msfc.nasa.gov 
256-544-4114 

Green, Robert D. NASA-Glenn Research Center NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS  500-102 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

Robert.D.Green@grc.nasa.gov 
215-433-5402 

Grodsinsky, Carlos  ZIN Technologies 
NASA-Glenn Research Center 

ZIN Technologies 
3000 Aerospace Parkway 
Brook Park OH  44142 

Carlos.grodsinsky@zin-tech.com 
216-977-0316 
 

Grogan, Tim Space Hardware Optimization 
Technology (SHOT), Inc. 

SHOT 
7200 Highway 150 
Greenville IN  47124 

Tgrogan@shot.com 
812-923-9591 

Haecker, Tony Feddata 
NASA Subcontractor 
LMM/ISS Project 

Feddata Corporation 
2001 Aerospace Parkway 
Brook Park OH  44142 

Thaecker@cleveland.feddata.com 
216-925-1094 
 

Henderson, Frederick H. Boeing/Teledyne Brown 
Engineering 

Boeing/Teledyne Brown Eng 
HS-44 
2100 Space Park Drive 
Nassau Bay TX  77058 

Fred.Henderson@sw.boeing.com 
281-336-4256 



Hollingsworth, Andrew D. Princeton University Princeton University 
Dept. of Chemical Eng. 
Engineering Quad, A215 
Prospect Ave & Olden St 
Princeton NJ  08544 

Andrewdh@princeton.edu 
609-258-2123 

Hrovat, Kenneth NASA-Glenn Research Center 
ZIN Technologies 

NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 500-216 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

Kenneth.hrovat@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-3564 

Ismail, Alnoor Canadian Space Agency Canadian Space Agency 
6767, route de l’Aeroport 
Saint-Huber, Quebec 
Canada J3Y 8Y9 

Alnoor.ismail@space.gc.ca 
450-926-4780 

Jackson, Mack NASA-Marshall Space Flight 
Center 

Marshall Space Flight Ctr. 
Mail  Code: TD 55 
MSFC, AL 35812 
 

Mark.Jackson@msfc.nasa.gov 
256-544-1527 

Jennings IV, William M. 
(Mace) 

Space Hardware Optimization 
Technology (SHOT), Inc. 

SHOT 
7200 Highway 150 
Greenville IN  47124 

Mjennings@shot.com 
812-923-9591 

Jules, Kenol NASA-Glenn Research Center NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 500-216 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

Kenol.jules@grc.nasa.gov 
216-977-7016 
 

Kacpura, Thomas  NASA-Glenn Research Center 
ZIN Technologies 
 

NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS ZIN 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

Thomas.kacpura@grc.nasa.gov 
216-977-0420 
 
 

Kelly, Eric NASA-Glenn Research Center 
ZIN Technologies 

NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 500-216 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

Eric.kelly@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-5162 

Kern, Volker D. Lockheed-Martin Engineering 
& Sciences 
NASA-Ames Research Center 

NASA Ames Research Ctr 
MS 236-5 
Moffett Field CA  94035 

Craig.kundrot@msfc.nasa.gov 
256-544-2533 

Khusid, Boris New Jersey Institute of 
Technology 
Associate Professor 

New Jersey Inst of Tech 
University Heights  
Newark NJ  07102 

Khusid@adm.njit.edu 
973-596-3316 

Kim, Jungho University of Maryland Univ. of Maryland 
Dept. of Mech. Engineering 
College Park MD  20741 

Kimjh@eng.umd.edu 
301-405-5437 

Kirven-Brooks, Melissa Lockheed-Martin Engineering 
& Sciences 
NASA-Ames Research Center 

NASA Ames Research Ctr 
MS T20G-2 
Moffett Field CA  94035 

Mkirven-brooks@mail.arc.nasa.gov 
650-604-0498 

Kurk, Andy Space Hardware Optimization 
Technology (SHOT), Inc. 

SHOT 
7200 Highway 150 
Greenville IN  47124 

Akurk@shot.com 
812-923-9591 

Liberman, Eugene M. NASA-Glenn Research Center 
ZIN Technologies 

NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 500-216 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

Eugene.m.liberman@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-8518 

Lin, S. P. Clarkson University Clarkson University 
MAE Department 
Potsdam NY  13699-5725 

Gw02@clarkson.edu 
315-268-6584 

McNelis, Anne NASA-Glenn Research Center NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 86-10 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

Anne.M.McNelis@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-8880 
 



McNelis, Mark E. NASA-Glenn Research Center NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 86-10 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

Mark.McNelis@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-8395 

McPherson, Kevin NASA-Glenn Research Center NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 500-216 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

Kevin.McPherson@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-6182 
 

Mell, William University of Utah University of Utah 
2202 MEB 
South Campus Drive 
Salt Lake City UT  84112 

Ruddy@eng.utah.utah 
801-585-6861 

Monaco, Lisa NASA-Marshall Space Flight 
Center 
Mevatec 

NASA-Marshall Space Flight 
Center 
SD48/Building 4481 
Huntsville AL  35812 

Lisa.mpnaco@msfc.nasa.gov 
256-544-4542 

Mukai, Chiaki NASDA/NASA NASDA Houston Office 
16511 Space Center Blvd. 
Suite 201 
Houston TX  77058 

Mukai.chiaki@nasda.go.jp 
281-280-0222 

Nelson, Emily S.  NASA-Glenn Research Center NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 105-1 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

Emily.Nelson@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-3268 
 

Nienow, James A. Valdosta State University Valdosta State University 
Biology Department 
Valdosta GA  31698 

Jnienow@valdosta.edu 
229-249-4844 

Ohi, Seigo  Howard University 
College of Medicine & 
Graduate School 

Howard University 
2121 Georgia Ave. N.W. 
Washington D.C. 20059 

SeigoOhi@aol.com 
202-806-4317/-7930 
 

Pavlik, Ray ZIN Technologies, Inc. ZIN Technologies, Inc. 
3000 Aerospace Parkway 
Brook Park, OH 44142 

Pavlikr@zin-tech.com 
216-977-0310 
 

Pearlman, Howard University of Southern 
California 
NASA Glenn Research Center 

NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 500-115 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

Howard.pearlman@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-3710 

Pinheiro, Francisco 
Abranches 

Instituto de Aeronautica e 
Espaco 

Praca Marechal-do-Ar 
Eduardo Gomes,50 
Vila das Acacias 
CEP: 12228-904 
Sao Jose do Campos 
Sao Paulo BRAZIL 

Abranches@ase2.iae.cta.br 
55-12-347-4626 

Puri, Ishwar K. University of Illinois 
At Chicago 

Univ. of Illinois @ Chicago 
Office of the Dean (M/C159) 
College of Engineering 
851 S. Morgan Street 
Chicago IL  60607-78043 

Ikpuri@uic.edu 
312-355-3317 

Salzman, Jack A. NASA Glenn Research Center NASA Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 500-205 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH 44135 

Jack.A.Salzman@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-2868 

Sauke, Todd B. NASA Ames Research Center NASA ARC / SETI 
MS 239-12 
Moffett Field, CA 94035 

tsauke@mail.arc.nasa.gov 
650-604-3213 

Shepherd, Kathleen A. NASA Glenn Research Center NASA Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 500-216 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH 44135 

Kathleen.Shepherd@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-3665 



Snell, Edward NASA-Marshall Space Flight 
Center 
Lab. For Structural Biology 

NASA-Marshall Space Flight 
Center 
Code SD48, Bldg.4464 
Huntsville AL  35812 

Eddie.snell@msfc.nasa.gov 
256-544-5570 

Stankovic, Bratislav  Wisconsin Center for Space 
Automation & Robotics 
(WCSAR) 

Univ. of Wisconsin-Madison 
WCSAR 
2352 Engineering Hall 
1415 Engineering Drive 
Madison WI  53706 

Bstankovic@facstaff.wisc.edu 
608-265-8247 
 

Struk, Peter M. NASA Glenn Research Center NASA-Glenn Research Ctr 
MS 110-3 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland OH  44135 

Peter.Struk@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-5948 
 

Suarez, Vicente J. NASA Glenn Research Center NASA-Glenn Research Ctr. 
MS  86-10 
21000 Brook park Road 
Cleveland OH 44135 

Vicente.j.suarez@grc.nasa.gov 
216-433-8939 

Thal, Karl Analex Corporation 
NASA-Glenn Research Center 

MS AOS 
2001 Aerospace Parkway 
Brook Park OH  44142 

Kthal@cleveland.feddata.com 
216-925-1074 

Tryggvason, Bjarni Canadian Space Agency NASA-Johnson Space Ctr 
Canadian Space Agency 
Mail Code CB 
2101 NASA Road 1 
Houston TX  77058 

Bjarni.tryggvason1@jsc.nasa.gov 
281-244-2621 

Vanderwoerd, Mark J. USRA NASA-Marshall Space Flight 
Center 
Code SD48 
Huntsville AL  35812 

Mark.vanderwoerd@msfc.nasa.gov 
256-544-3343 

Vlasse, Marcus NASA Marshall Space Flight 
Center 

NASA-Marshall Space Flight 
Center 
Code ES76 
Huntsville AL  35812 

Marcus.vlasse@msfc.nasa.gov 
256-544-7781 

Whorton, Mark NASA Marshall Space Flight 
Center 

NASA Marshall Space Flight 
Center 
Code TD55/Vehicle Control 
System 
Huntsville AL  35812 

Mark.whorton@msfc.nasa.gov 
256-544-1435 

Zhou, Weijia  Wisconsin Center for Space 
Automation &Robotics 
(WCSAR) 

Univ. of Wisconsin-Madison 
WCSAR 
2348 Engineering Hall 
1415 Engineering Drive 
Madison WI  53706 

Wzhou@facstaff.wisc.edu 
608-262-5526 

 


